WEBSITE: www.keralapsc.gov.in E-MAIL: kpsc@keralapsc.org
Address: “KERSERCOM” Tele 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

S/L No. 36/17/ER XIII Thiruvananthapuram.
Cat.No. 576/2012 Date: 13.02.2017
NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Number of
candidates who are found Provisionally eligible to be called for Interview, for
selection to the Post of LECTURER IN HINDI (STATEWIDE) IN KERALA
COLLEGIATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (CATEGORY NO. 576/2012) - on
U.G.C Scale notified in the Gazette dated 30.11.2012 on the basis of the Objective
Type Test(OMR) (Second phase) held on 01.10.2015

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the
arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said
Test.

MAIN LIST

200001 pa-o 200002 200003 200004 200005
200006 200007 200009 200012 200014
200015 200016 200017 200018 200019
200020 200022 200023 200024 200026
200027 200028 200029 200030 200031
200032 200033 200034 200035 200036
200037 200039 200041 200042 200043
200044 200045 200046 200047 200048
200049 200050 200051 200052 200053
200054 200055 200056 200057 200058
200059 200060 200061 200062 200063


mailto:kpsc@keralapsc.org
http://www.keralapsc.org/

200064
200069
200076
200082
200088
200093
200098
200104
200110
200115
200121
200127
200132
200139

200065
200072
200077
200083
200089
200094
200099
200106
200111
200116
200122
200128
200133

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

200066
200073
200078
200084
200090
200095
200101
200107
200112
200117
200124
200129
200136

200067
200074
200080
200086
200091
200096
200102
200108
200113
200118
200125
200130
200137

Supplementary Lists

Ezhava

Nil

Scheduled Caste

Nil

Scheduled Tribe

Nil

Muslim

Nil

Nil

200068
200075
200081
200087
200092
200097
200103
200109
200114
200119
200126
200131
200138



Note:-1

o
ws]
@)

Nil
Viswakarma
Nil
_SIUC Nadar
Nil
0.X
Nil
Dheevara
Nil
Hindu Nadar
Nil

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

Low Vision
Nil

Hearing Impairment

Nil

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

200001pa-o

Inclusion of Register Numbers in this Short list is purely
provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application
on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the
short list does not confer any right on the candidate for
inclusion in the Ranked List.



Note:- (2)

Note:-(3)

Note:-(4)

Note:-(5)

The Short list has been prepared by including eligible and qualified
candidates who have secured 0 (zero) marks and above are included in the
Main List of the short list.

Candidates included in the short list should present and produce in

person the original documents for One Time Verification. Date, Time and
Venue of certificate verification and interview of candidates

included in this short list will be intimated in due course.

According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer script is
not allowed. But answer scripts can be rechecked to those
candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee
(Rs.75/-) after the publication of the Ranked List for the post.
Detailed instructions will be found in the Ranked List notification
for this Post.

Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 01.10.2015 will be issued
to those candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee
(Rs.300/-) after approval of the Ranked List.

The Short List No:163/16 /ER XIII dated 25.06.2016 stands modified to the above

extent as per the order of Hon.Commission.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE
Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue,

Section Officer



	NOTIFICATION

