

WEBSITE: <u>www.keralapsc.gov.in</u> Address: "KERSERCOM" E-MAIL: <u>kpsc@keralapsc.org</u> Tele 0471-2447201

### **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

S/L No. 36/17/ER XIII Cat.No. 576/2012 Thiruvananthapuram. Date: 13.02.2017

#### **NOTIFICATION**

The following is the Short List containing the Register Number of candidates who are found Provisionally eligible to be called for Interview, for selection to the Post of LECTURER IN HINDI (STATEWIDE) IN KERALA COLLEGIATE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (CATEGORY NO. 576/2012) - on U.G.C Scale notified in the Gazette dated 30.11.2012 on the basis of the Objective Type Test(OMR) (Second phase) held on 01.10.2015

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said Test.

200001 da-c	200002	200003	200004	200005
200006	200007	200009	200012	200014
200015	200016	200017	200018	200019
200020	200022	200023	200024	200026
200027	200028	200029	200030	200031
200032	200033	200034	200035	200036
200037	200039	200041	200042	200043
200044	200045	200046	200047	200048
200049	200050	200051	200052	200053
200054	200055	200056	200057	200058
200059	200060	200061	200062	200063

200064	200065	200066	200067	200068
200069	200072	200073	200074	200075
200076	200077	200078	200080	200081
200082	200083	200084	200086	200087
200088	200089	200090	200091	200092
200093	200094	200095	200096	200097
200098	200099	200101	200102	200103
200104	200106	200107	200108	200109
200110	200111	200112	200113	200114
200115	200116	200117	200118	200119
200121	200122	200124	200125	200126
200127	200128	200129	200130	200131
200132	200133	200136	200137	200138
200139				

# **Supplementary Lists**

## <u>Ezhava</u>

## Nil

## Scheduled Caste

## Nil

# Scheduled Tribe

## Nil

## <u>Muslim</u>

## Nil

# Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

Nil

### <u>OBC</u>

### Nil

#### <u>Viswakarma</u>

Nil

### SIUC Nadar

Nil

#### <u>0.X</u>

Nil

#### Dheevara

## Nil

#### <u>Hindu Nadar</u>

#### Nil

## List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

#### Low Vision

#### Nil

### Hearing Impairment

#### Nil

#### Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

#### 20001да-о

Note:-1 Inclusion of Register Numbers in this Short list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the short list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

- Note:- (2) The Short list has been prepared by including eligible and qualified candidates who have secured **0** (zero) marks and above are included in the Main List of the short list.
- Note:-(3) Candidates included in the short list should present and produce in person the original documents for One Time Verification. Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification and interview of candidates included in this short list will be intimated in due course.
- Note:-(4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer script is not allowed. But answer scripts can be rechecked to those candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee (Rs.75/-) after the publication of the Ranked List for the post. Detailed instructions will be found in the Ranked List notification for this Post.
- Note:-(5) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 01.10.2015 will be issued to those candidates who apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee (Rs.300/-) after approval of the Ranked List.
  - The Short List No:163/16 /ER XIII dated 25.06.2016 stands modified to the above extent as per the order of Hon.Commission.

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE Secretary, Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Thiruvananthapuram

Approved for issue,

Section Officer